
Il faro
 The light houseAntipasti (Appetizers)

Calamari Fritti 
Deep-fried squid served with tartare sauce,
wedges of lemon.
 

Zuppa di Mare (GFO)
Fresh mussel soup, tomato, garlic, a touch of
herbs, and served with bread 

Polpette al Pomodoro 
Meatballs served in a rich tomato sauce with a
touch of chili and a touch of herbs.

Insalata greca (V) (GF)
Feta cheese served with bell peppers, tomato,
cucumber, olives, lettuce and a touch of herbs.

Tempura Di Verdura (V)
Deep-fried vegetables on a butter mix, served in
tomato sauce.

Chicken alla Parmigiana
Chicken with tomato sauce and melted
cheese, a touch of herb

Insalata di Granchio (GF)
Local Crabs served with a bed of fresh leaves,
chef's selection of vegetables and a touch of
herbs.

Insalata Caprese (V) (GF)
mozzarella and tomato served with salad
oregano and olive oil. 

Salmone Affumicato Roll (GF)
Smoked salmon served with Philadelphia and
avocado.

Gamberoni Mediterraneo (GF)
Chef Special Grill prawns served with mushrooms,
olives, cherry tomatoes, garlic oil, and touch
herbs.

Prawn cocktail (GFO) 
Prawns with seafood sauce, served with butter,
bread and a touch of herbs.

Capesante di Locale (GF)
Local scallops served with courgettes, tomatoes,
olives, capers, and a touch of herbs. 

£11.50

£11.50

£11.95

£11.95

£9.50

£12.50

£10.50

£11.95

£10.50

£8.95

£9.50 

Crab Bruschetta 
classic Italian snack of grilled bread drizzled
with olive oil and rubbed with garlic.

Piatto-Dare to share 
(2 to 3 person)
king prawn butterfly, Chicken alla parmesana,
veg bruschetta.

Farfalla del gambero re

£4.95

£12.50

£12.50

£12.50

£10.50

Seafood Avocado salad (GFO)£14.50
Avocado, Crab, surimi, and prawn with Lemon
juice and a touch of herbs.

£21.95

butter fly king Prawns, deep-fried until golden
brown, and served as a crispy, flavourful
seafood delight. 

£6.50

£6.50

£6.00
£6.00

£7.50

BRUSCHETTA

Cherry tomatoes, garlic oiland
basil

Burrata with turkey ham

Mixed Grilled veg  
courgette with anchovies

Chef's recommendation
special mix

Bread basket

Melanzane alla Parmigiana (V)
Aubergine, mozzarella, parmesan cheese with Tomato
sauce, Burrata and a touch of herbs.



Linguine Alla Aragosta
Ask If Available
Local Lobster, Linguine, Cherry tomato, marinara
sauce, and a touch of herbs

spaghetti Bolognese
Spaghetti with beef ragu, tomato sauce parmesan
cheese and a touch of herbs

Penne con Salmone (GFO)
Penne with Salmon, butter, cream, and a touch
of herbs 

Linguine Alla Mediterranea 
Chef surprises sea food, cherry tomato, and a touch
of herbs

Penne Vegetariane (V)(GFO)
(VGO)
Pasta tubes with mixed vegetables, onions and a
touch of herbs

Tortiglioni con tonno(V)(GFO)
(VGO)
Tortiglioni pasta with Tuna, Bel Peppers, marinara
suce, and touch of herbs

Spaghetti Aglio e olio (V)(GFO)
(VGO)
Spaghetti, oil and garlic, and a touch of herbs

Spaghetti ai frutti di mare (GFO)
Mussel, Clam , Cherry Tomato and Touch of herbs

Gnocchi al Pesto (V)(GFO)(VGO)£15.95
Potato gnocchi, with Genovese basil pesto, parmesan cheese and
a touch of herbs

£15.95

£21.95

Fusilli pesto di peperoni (V)(GFO)£18.95
Classic bel Peppers pesto, Grana padana cheese and touch of
herbs

Spaghetti alla puttanesca (GFO
Anchovies, cherry tomato, olives, capers, and a
touch of herbs

£19.95

£17.95

£19.95

£20.95

£19.95

£15.95
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Filetto di Manzo
Beef Fillet Embellished and served
with chips

Costata di manzo 
Ribeye Steak Embellished and Serve
with chips

Branzino al Forno
Local Sea bass pan-fried, with
roast potato. lemon and herbs

Pesce fritto e patatine
(Fish and chips)
Battered Cod fillet, serve with
tartare sauce, lemon and chips

Pollo alla Cacciatora
Chicken braised with cherry tomato,
olives, rosemary and roast potato

Risotto ai fungi (V)(GF)
Rice with mushroom, garlic oil,
Parmigiano-Reggiano, and a touch of
herbs

Risotto al Limone e gamberi
(GF)
Rice with Prawns, Lemon zest, Lemon
Juice, garlic oil, Guernsey Butter, and a
touch of herbs

Risotto al pesto e burrata
(V)(GF)
Rice with basil pesto, burrato and touch
of herbs

Risotto alle zucchine(GF)(V)
Summer squash, butter, parmigiano-
reggiano and touch of herbs

£2.95

£18.95

£18.95

£17.95

£19 .95

£20.95

£21.95

£28.95

£26.95

£18.95 
Risotto

Secondi Piatti

At market price

Pasta

choice a sauce for steak:
Diane/peppercorn/chimichurri
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All the burgers come with Chips and coleslaw 

Two beef patties, cheddar cheese, lettuce, mushroom,
red onion and chef special sauce

BURGERS

Polpette

Parmigiana
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, egg plant, parmesan
cheese and a touch of herbs.

Tartufo (GFO)
Tomato sauce, truffle oil, mozzarella,
mushrooms, and a touch of herbs

Napoletana (GFO)
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, anchovies, capers,
oregano, olive oil and a touch of herbs.

Capricciosa (GFO)
Tomato sauce, turkey bacon, mozzarella,
mushrooms, artichokes, olives and a touch of
herbs

Frutti di mare (GFO)
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, prawns, tuna,
anchovies, garlic oil and touch of herbs.

Margherita (V)(GFO)
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, and a touch
of herbs 

Pepperoni (GFO)
Pepeeroni, mozzarella and a touch of
herbs

Quattro Stagioni (V) (GFO)

Tartufo Al Pollo (GFO)
Tomato sauce, chicken, mozzarella, mushroom,
truffle Cream and truffle oil.

IL FARO speciale (GFO)

Con Verdure (v) (GFO)
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, Grilled vegetable
and a touch of herbs 

£12.50

£14.50

£14.50

£13.50

£13.50

£16.50

£14.50

£14.50

£14.50

£14.50

£14.50

manzo e uovo

Double Smokey Burger

beef pattie, Cheddar, lettuce and burger sauce

Caprese Chicken Burger

Double Calabrese Burger

£16.95

£15.95

£16.95

£15.95

£15.95

£13.95

£13.95

£17.95 

Tomato sauce, mozzarella, prawns, truffle cream
fresh rocket and parmesan shaving.

Tomato sauce, home made meatball, mozzarella,
fresh basil and touch of herbs

Tomato sauce, mozzarella, bell peppers, mushrooms,
artichokes, olive, and a touch of herbs

Two beef patties, fried egg, cheddar cheese, lettuce,
pickled cucumber and burger sauce.

Crispy Vegetable patty, lettuce, gherkin, red onion and
BBQ sauce

Two Beef patties, lettuce, cheddar cheese, pickled red
onion and burger sauce

Crispy chicken, lettuce, tomato, red onion, andSpicy Mayo

Two Beef patties, cheddar cheese and Smokey BBQ sauce

Two beef patties, lettuce, cheddar cheese and CHEF special
sauce

Pizza

contorno
Olive Verde (V) (VG) (GF) 
Olive Nero (V) (VG) (GF) 
Olive Misto (V) (VG) (GF) 
Fried Courgette (V)
Garlic Bread
Garlic Bread with cheese
Chips
Onion Rings
Curly Fries 
Mashed potato (V)

Sweet potato fries (V)
Mixed Salad (V) (VG) (GF)
Coleslaw

IL FARO SPECIAL (ask for special)

£4.95
£4.95
£5.95
£3.95
£3.95
£5.95
£3.95
£4.95
£5.50
£4.50
£5.95
£4.50
£3.50
£7.95

Double Beef Burger con Porcini

Cheese Burger

Vegi Burger (V)

IL FARO Signature

£14.50
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Dolci 
(Desserts)

Bevande
(Beverages)
Black coffee 
Espresso 
Double espresso 
White coffe 
Cappuccino
Latte
Macchiato
Mocha
Breakfast Tea
Camomile Tea.
Lemon and ginger tea.
Peppermint te
Gree tea
Redbush tea
..........................................................................................................................................................................

Crepes (v)

Profiteroles(v)
with Chocolet sauce and icing
suger.

Chocolate Brownie (V)
(GFO)
with vanila ice cream, chocolet
sauce

Lemon Cheesecake (V)
with vanila ice cream, coulis and
summer berries.

New York Style Cheesecake
(V)
with vanila ice cream, coulis and
summer berries.

1 Scoop
2 Scoop
3 Scoop
Real Lemon sorbet
Mango sorbet (2 scoop)
Affogato

£7.95

£2.95
£3.95
£5.95

£6.50
£5.95
£4.95

£7.50

£8.95

£5.95

£8.50

£8.50

Gelato Artigianale
Choice of ICE Cream Vanilla, Chocolate,
Strawberry, Pistachio, 

Smoothie
Special Smoothie                       £7.50 
Mango Thick shake                    £6.50

Kit-Kat Thick shake                   £5.50

Dairy milk Thick shake                £6.00

Orio thick shake                        £6.00

Minty Dark Chocolate shake        £6.00

Mango sorbet smoothie              £6.00

Affogato smoothie                     £6.00 
Strawberry Smoothie                  £5.50

Banana smoothie                       £5.50

Caramel Smoothie                      £5.50
Hazelnut smoothie                     £5.50

£8.50

£3.00
£2.95
£3.50
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£2.95
£3.25
£3.25

£3.25
£3.25
£3.25

Choice your topping: chocolet or toffee. with
banana and icing suger.

Tiramisù Classico (V)
Traditional italian recipe

Liquor coffee................
(Italian, Irish, Baileys, Kahlua)


